Real UV Corp has developed special light bulbs and ballast to fit a selected market. Our special bulbs can replace current lighting systems and operate with a higher light output and better energy saving by using less voltage to produce the equal lighting by conventional means. 

These Hybrids Florescent lights produce full spectrum  (Simulated Daylight) light in pure White Light or Cool Blue/White light for a softer, easier on the eyes lighting. They come in several shapes like Square, Round, 4 tube, and patented Butterfly shapes. These shapes offer a variety of options for the manufactures and distributors for 2005 and 2006 product lines.
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Some application and uses for these Full Spectrum White lights and Blue/White light are:

Outdoor lighting, Indoor lighting, Patio lighting and Aquariums. 

The Patented Butterfly, and 4 tube lights are especially tailored for SAD lighting and light therapy applications. Their High LUX output and full spectrum capabilities are enhanced by their compact size and easy installation into existing produces and developing product lines.

Types of Bulbs and specs: These are some examples of what can be offered. Tailored bulbs and ballast may be done for selected clients.

65 Watt




85 Watts

Life Hours: 6,000



Life hours: 6,000

Kelvin: 10,000K



Kelvin: 10,000K

Ballast: Universal 



Ballast: Universal 

4 tube, PLL type: White and Cool Blue Available

Size

Length 
Width 
Height
  CT
     Cubic Feet:

65 Watt 
215mm 
15.5mm
210mm
   20
 
1.985

85 Watt
215mm
15.5mm
210mm
   20
 
1.985
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Square Type: White and Cool Blue Available

55 Watt



75 Watts

Life Hours: 6,000

Life hours: 6,000

Kelvin: 10,000K


Kelvin: 10,000K

Ballast: Universal 

Ballast: Universal 

110/120vt

Size

Depth
 Width 
Height
CT
Cubic Feet:

55 Watt 
17.5mm 
197mm
201mm
20
    1.719

75 Watt
17.5mm
197mm
201mm
20
    1.719
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Butterfly Type: White and Cool Blue Available

50 Watt



70 Watts

Life Hours: 6,000

Life hours: 6,000

Kelvin: 10,000K


Kelvin: 10,000K

Ballast: Universal 

Ballast: Universal 

Size

Length 1
Length 2 
Height
CT
Cubic Feet:

50 Watt 
210mm 
215mm
15.5mm
20
    1.985

70 Watt
210mm
215mm
15.5mm
20
    1.985
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Round Type: T7 White and Cool Blue Available

68 Watt



100 Watts

Life Hours: 6,000

Life hours: 6,000

Kelvin: 10,000K


Kelvin: 10,000K

Ballast: Universal 

Ballast: Universal 

Size

Length1 
Length2
Width 
CT
Cubic Feet:

68 Watt 
296mm 
210mm
42mm
10
    1.856

100 Watt
400mm
314mm
42mm
10
    2.449
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